
 

 

Track and Field Results  

October – December 2025 

Saturday 11th October 2025 

Andrew McCaig 1500m/5:56:33 – Menzie Saker 400m/1:04:71 Hammer/20:18m  – 

Sammy Cotter Discus/18:20m Hammer 16:25m – Elyanna Evans-Tobata 

Hammer/19:04  

 

Saturday 18th October 2025 

Hadlee Edmunds 200m/23:32 – Andrew McCaig 800m/2:50:18 – Phil Coakes 

Discus/14:58m Javelin/10:06m – Sophanna Blakie 60m/10:21 100m/16:5 – Alison 

Newall 60m/10:82 100m/17:60  

 

 Saturday 8th November 2025 

Hadlee Edmunds 100m / 11:51 – 200m / 22:96  - Phil Coakes  Discus / 13:88m – 
Javelin / 12:05 – Alison Newall  60m / 10:60 – 100m / 17:78 – 200m / 38:01 - Triple 
Jump / 6:34 – Sophanna Blakie 100m / 17:32 – Sammy Cotter 100m / 15:26 – 
Hammer / 16:50m – Jordan Evans-Tobata  200m / 26:70 - Eve Kelleher  800m / 
2:25:99 – Becky De la Harpe – 1 Mile / 5:14:27 – Menzie Saker – Hammer / 18:00m 
– Elyanna Evans-Tobata – Hammer – 15:99m 

 

Saturday 15th  November 2025 

 Andrew McCaig – 400m / 1:17:14 – 1500m / 6:08:70 - Dan Kelleher 1500m / 4:27:59 
– Phil Coakes Shot Put / 4:82m – Javelin / 9:88m  Sammy Cotter 100m / 14:87 –  80m 
Hurdles / 17:0  - Hammer  - 17:08 - Menzie Saker 400m / 1:03:63 –  Shotput / 6:44m 
Hammer – 18:35m -Eve Kelleher 1500m / 5:09:98 – Evelyn Armstrong 1500m / 
7:00:81 – Alison Newall – Javelin – 14:80m –  

 

Saturday 22nd November 2025 



Hadlee Edmunds 100m/11:62 – Dan Kelleher 1 Mile/ 4:50:35 - Henry Hodgson 1 
Mile / 5:11:18 – Andrew McCaig 1 Mile / 6:18:14 – Alex Brown 5000m Race Walk 
26:26 / Josh Keogh 300m Hurdles /43:45 – Menzie Saker 400m/1:04:13 – 
Hammer/21:22m Abby Theobald 400m/1:11:55 – Becky de la Harpe 1 Mile/5:14:80 – 
Eve Kelleher 1 Mile/5:37:43 Sammy Cotter 80m Hurdles/18:89 300m Hurdles/59:09  
Hammer 18:19m – Elyanna Evans Tobata Hammer 20:02m 

 

Saturday 29th November 2025 

Hadlee Edmumds 100m/11:20 200m/22:81 – Dan Kelleher 1500m/4:17:77 – Evelyn 

Amrstrong 400m/1:33:39 1500m/6:58:00 – Menzie Saker 800m/2:22:19 – Eve 

Kelleher 800m/2:22:47 – Abby Theobald 800m/2:48:78 – Becky de la Harpe 

1500m/4:45:48 – 

 

Saturday 6th December 2025 

Hamish Black 400m /1:04:36 – Dan Kelleher 1500m/4:29:35 – Andrew McCaig 

1500m/ 5:47:85 – Jono Ryan 5000m/18:30:52 – Alison Newall 100m/18:15 

200m/38:31 – Menzie Saker 200m/28:38 Hammer/18:83 – Eve Kelleher 

1500m/5:00:15 – Becky De La Harpe 5000m/17:12:00 – Sammy Cotter 80m 

Hurdles/17:33 Hammer/14:51 – Elyanna Evans-Tobata Hammer/16:90m 

 

Saturday 13th December 2025 

Andrew McCaig 1 Mile/6:09:15 – Alison Newall 60m/11:10 200m/37:60 Javelin 

16:09m Triple Jump/6:42m – Menzie Saker 200m/28:96 

 


